Servicio de
Salud

Metropolitang
Central

Region Metropolitana

Ministerio de

TRIYINOG

stion

del cuidado.







07:43:53  143:09:46

{







Fecha

12:09-2025
13-09-2025
14-09-2025
15:09-2025
16-09-2025
17-09-2025
18-09-2025
19-09-2025
20-09-2025
21-09-2025
22-09-2025
23-09-2025
24-09-2025
25-09-2025
26-09-2025
27-09-2025
28-09-2025
29-09-2025

30-09-2025

Total de Horas:

Entrg

19:51:59

08:53:55
07:52:43

18:45:52

08:53:38

19:52:49

07:54:16

19:53:44

08:54:10

08:54:40

Atraso
08:56:37
NC
00:00:00
00:00:00
07:50:30

NC

00:00:00
08:57:27
NC
00:00:00
08:58:22
NC
00:00:00
00:00:00
NC

52:39:05

Salida

09:07:57
20:10:52

20:04:47

08:05:14

20:12:58

09:15:33

20:24:27

08:11:51

20:10:16

08:19:52

HNT
00:00:00
NC
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
NC
00:00:00
00:00:00
NC
00:00:00
00:00:00
NC
00:00:00
00:00:00
NC

19:22:59

HT Observacién

NC

NC

11657 Devolweon
turmo 03 -04

12:12:04

NC

NC

11:19:20
NC

NC

12:30:11
NC

NC

11:16:06

La v rno
NC 704(17’0( :

NC

278:42:54




